e CLPHA Members Receiving HUD Family
C LP Self-Sufficiency Grants

Strengthening Neighborhooeds. Improving Lives.

ALASKA

Alaska Housing Finance Corporation 1594,458
ALABAMA

Mobile Housing Board $270,217
CALIFORNIA

Housing Authority of the County of Los Angeles $693,795
Housing Authority of The City of Los Angeles $755,480
San Diego Housing Commission $411,733
Housing Authority of the City of San Buenaventura $65,243
Housing Authority of the County of San Bernardino $208,139
Housing Authority of The City of Oakland $277,518
Sacramento Housing & Redevelopment Agency $190,147
Housing Authority of Fresno County $66,413
Santa Clara County Housing Authority $208,139
COLORADO

Housing Authority of the City and County of Denver $287,425
CONNECTICUT

Elm City Communities/Housing Authority of New Haven $128,277
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

District of Columbia Housing Authority $277,518
FLORIDA

Miami-Dade Public Housing and Community Development $218,120
Housing Authority of the City of Orlando $24,000
GEORGIA

Housing Authority of the City of Atlanta $249,382
ILLINOIS

Chicago Housing Authority $819,136
Housing Authority of Cook County $188,747
INDIANA

Fort Wayne Housing Authority $60,622
MARYLAND

Housing Authority of Baltimore City $483,047
Housing Opportunities Commission of Montgomery County $358,814
MASSACHUSETTS

Boston Housing Authority $276,679
MINNESOTA

Public Housing Agency of the City of Saint Paul $20,000
MISSOURI

Housing Authority of Kansas City $287,289
NEW JERSEY
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Housing Authority of the City of Jersey City
Housing Authority of the City of Paterson
NEW YORK

Albany Housing Authority

New York City Housing Authority

New York City Department of Housing Preservation and
Development

NORTH CAROLINA

The Housing Authority of the City of Durham
Housing Authority of the City of Greensboro
Housing Authority City of Asheville

Housing Authority of the City of Charlotte
Housing Authority Of The City Of Wilmington
OHIO

Cincinnati Metropolitan Housing Authority
Columbus Metropolitan Housing Authority
Lucas Metropolitan Housing Authority

Akron Metropolitan Housing Authority
Cuyahoga Metropolitan Housing Authority
OKLAHOMA

Oklahoma City Housing Authority

OREGON

Home Forward

PENNSYLVANIA

Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh
PUERTO RICO

Puerto Rico Public Housing Administration
SOUTH CAROLINA

Housing Authority of Greenville

TEXAS

Fort Worth Housing Solutions

Houston Housing Authority

Housing Authority of the City of Austin
Housing Authority of the City of El Paso

San Antonio Housing Authority

UTAH

Housing Authority of Salt Lake City

VIRGIN ISLANDS

Virgin Islands Housing Authority

VIRGINIA

Norfolk Redevelopment and Housing Authority
Fairfax County Redevelopment and Housing Authority
WASHINGTON

King County Housing Authority

The Housing Authority of the City of Bremerton
Housing Authority of the City of Tacoma

$249,247
$50,078

$207,579
$208,139

$1,379,470

$144,000
$282,581
$125,871
$116,170
$115,273

$334,484
$144,404
$236,761
$316,600
$219,829
$29,084
$515,024
$350,339
$125,567
$106,024
$340,189
$349,194
$260,278
$103,071
$822,783
$101,804

$69,380

$335,695
$138,759

$333,607
$67,006
$197,662
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Housing Authority of the City of Vancouver
Housing Authority of The City of Yakima
Seattle Housing Authority

WISCONSIN

Housing Authority of the City of Milwaukee

TOTAL

$195,084
$115,967
$416,277

$138,759

16,262,377
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