

CLPHA Members Receiving HUD Family Self-Sufficiency Grants

ALASKA	
Alaska Housing Finance Corporation	1\$94,458
ALABAMA	
Mobile Housing Board	\$270,217
CALIFORNIA	
Housing Authority of the County of Los Angeles	\$693 <i>,</i> 795
Housing Authority of The City of Los Angeles	\$755,480
San Diego Housing Commission	\$411,733
Housing Authority of the City of San Buenaventura	\$65,243
Housing Authority of the County of San Bernardino	\$208,139
Housing Authority of The City of Oakland	\$277,518
Sacramento Housing & Redevelopment Agency	\$190,147
Housing Authority of Fresno County	\$66,413
Santa Clara County Housing Authority	\$208,139
COLORADO	
Housing Authority of the City and County of Denver	\$287,425
CONNECTICUT	
Elm City Communities/Housing Authority of New Haven	\$128,277
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	
District of Columbia Housing Authority	\$277,518
FLORIDA	
Miami-Dade Public Housing and Community Development	\$218,120
Housing Authority of the City of Orlando	\$24,000
GEORGIA	
Housing Authority of the City of Atlanta	\$249,382
ILLINOIS	
Chicago Housing Authority	\$819,136
Housing Authority of Cook County	\$188,747
INDIANA	
Fort Wayne Housing Authority	\$60,622
MARYLAND	
Housing Authority of Baltimore City	\$483,047
Housing Opportunities Commission of Montgomery County	\$358,814
MASSACHUSETTS	
Boston Housing Authority	\$276,679
MINNESOTA	
Public Housing Agency of the City of Saint Paul	\$20,000
MISSOURI	
Housing Authority of Kansas City	\$287,289
NEW JERSEY	

Housing Authority of the City of Jersey City	\$249,247
Housing Authority of the City of Paterson	\$50,078
NEW YORK	1,
Albany Housing Authority	\$207,579
New York City Housing Authority	\$208,139
New York City Department of Housing Preservation and	
Development	\$1,379,470
NORTH CAROLINA	
The Housing Authority of the City of Durham	\$144,000
Housing Authority of the City of Greensboro	\$282,581
Housing Authority City of Asheville	\$125,871
Housing Authority of the City of Charlotte	\$116,170
Housing Authority Of The City Of Wilmington OHIO	\$115,273
Cincinnati Metropolitan Housing Authority	\$334,484
Columbus Metropolitan Housing Authority	\$144,404
Lucas Metropolitan Housing Authority	\$236,761
Akron Metropolitan Housing Authority	\$316,600
Cuyahoga Metropolitan Housing Authority	\$219,829
OKLAHOMA	<i><i><i>q</i>²23)023</i></i>
Oklahoma City Housing Authority	\$29,084
OREGON	, ,,,,
Home Forward	\$515,024
PENNSYLVANIA	1 , -
Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh	\$350,339
PUERTO RICO	
Puerto Rico Public Housing Administration	\$125,567
SOUTH CAROLINA	
Housing Authority of Greenville	\$106,024
TEXAS	
Fort Worth Housing Solutions	\$340,189
Houston Housing Authority	\$349,194
Housing Authority of the City of Austin	\$260,278
Housing Authority of the City of El Paso	\$103,071
San Antonio Housing Authority	\$822,783
UTAH	
Housing Authority of Salt Lake City	\$101,804
VIRGIN ISLANDS	
Virgin Islands Housing Authority	\$69,380
VIRGINIA	
Norfolk Redevelopment and Housing Authority	\$335,695
Fairfax County Redevelopment and Housing Authority	\$138,759
WASHINGTON	4.5
King County Housing Authority	\$333,607
The Housing Authority of the City of Bremerton	\$67,006
Housing Authority of the City of Tacoma	\$197,662

Housing Authority of the City of Vancouver	\$195,084
Housing Authority of The City of Yakima	\$115,967
Seattle Housing Authority	\$416,277
WISCONSIN	
Housing Authority of the City of Milwaukee	\$138,759

TOTAL

16,262,377